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Complaint Form Request

Requester Information

Name: Erika Hunter 
Company: Puget Sound Energy 
Company Phone: (425)456-2854 
Company Email: erika.hunter@pse.com 
Company Address: 355 110th Ave NE, EST11W, Bellevue, 98004 
Ticket Requested: no 

Violation Information

Violation RCW: RCW 19.122.030 
Violation Section: RCW 19.122.030 (1)(a), Failure to call for Locates 
Violation Description: On 02/10/2017 PSE’s Damage Prevention Rep, Roger Arrington, arrived found Watterson
Excavating installing sewer/water facilities on an expired ticket. He spoke to the onsite employee Alfredo to let him know
that their ticket at this address had been called in on 12/05/2016 and was no longer valid. Alfredo called the office to let
them know and stopped digging. Roger also called Ty Watterson to let him know he had found a Watterson crew digging
without valid locates.  
Violation Address: 6520 SE 7th Place, Renton WA 
Violation Date: 02/10/2017 

Alleged Violator

Violator Name: Watterson Excavating 
Violator Phone Number: (360)825-6333 
Violator Email: amie@wattersonexcavating.com 
Violator Address: 718 Griffin Ave #90, Enumclaw, 98022 
Violator Employess On Site: Alfredo- on site; Ty Watterson by phone 

Other Information

Other Information: email and number was from the expired ticket # 16385561 
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